HELAGO-CZ, s.r.o.
Commercial Register maintained by the Regional Court in Hradec
Králové
Section C, File 17879
Kladská 1082
500 03 Hradec Králové 3
Company ID: 25 96 39 61, VAT: CZ 25963961
Phone: 495 220 229, 495 220 394
Fax: 495 220 154
GSM gate: 602 123 096
E-mail: info@helago-cz.cz
Web: http://www.helago-cz.cz
Calorimeter with Heating Coil, 150
ml
Order code: 5401.1000822
Cena bez DPH 58,60 Eur
Price with VAT 70,91 Eur
Parameters
Quantitative unit ks
Calorimeter for determining the specific heat capacity of solids and liquids and for measuring the electric heat equivalent. Two mutually
insulated aluminum beakers, lid with rubber stopper with boreholes for thermometer and stirrer, with heating coil.
Capacity of insulated container: approx. 150 ml
Connection: 4 mm sockets
Electric heater: 6 V / 2 A max.
Additionally required:
5401.U14295 Tube Thermometer, -10 - +110°C
Additionally recommended:
5401.U8442610 Aluminium Shot, 100 g
5401.U8442620 Copper Shot, 200 g
5401.U8442640 Glass Shot, 100 g
5401.U33020230 DC Power Supply, 0 - 20 V, 0 - 5 A (230 V, 50 / 60 Hz)